
Contest WL042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] ST Award 001  High Senior Team  Re
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Corriedale Breed 7 Grading Line 8 Corriedale Questions
2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 Fine Blood Commercial 10 Fine Blood Questions
4 1/2 Blood Comercial 11 1/2 Blood Questions
5 3/8 Blood Commercial 12 3/8 Blood Questions
6 1/4 Blood Commercial 13 1/4 Blood Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 Fine Blood Questions
11 1/2 Blood Questions
12 3/8 Blood Questions
13 1/4 Blood Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  102a Bell, Billie L CBL Campbell 643
ST  102b Gauthier, Kara L CBL Campbell 729
ST  102c Chandler, Mary T CBL Campbell 597
ST  102d Morgan, Madelon CBL Campbell 620

1992 610 582 0

2 ST  104a Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 675
ST  104b Baker, Kinzie E GOS Goshen 604
ST  104c Baker, Miranda J GOS Goshen 673

1952 563 579 0

3 ST  103a Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 600
ST  103c Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 602
ST  103d Toppan, Ariel C NAT Natrona 582

1784 450 501 0

4 ST  101a Dickerson, Hazen S UNT Uinta 518
ST  101b Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 538
ST  101c Aimone, Bo B UNT Uinta 560

1616 434 369 0



Contest WL042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] JT Award 008  High Junior Team  Re
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Corriedale Breed 7 Grading Line 8 Corriedale Questions
2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 Fine Blood Commercial 10 Fine Blood Questions
4 1/2 Blood Comercial 11 1/2 Blood Questions
5 3/8 Blood Commercial 12 3/8 Blood Questions
6 1/4 Blood Commercial 13 1/4 Blood Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 Fine Blood Questions
11 1/2 Blood Questions
12 3/8 Blood Questions
13 1/4 Blood Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  303a Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 598
JT  303b Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 690
JT  303c Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 645
JT  303d Mellott, Stevie L NIO Niobrara 489

1933 582 546 0

2 JT  304a Daniels, Cecilea A NAT Natrona 546
JT  304b Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 606
JT  304c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 601
JT  304d Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 618

1825 531 516 0

3 JT  305a Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 588
JT  305b Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen 595
JT  305c Becker, David A GOS Goshen 538
JT  305d Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 589

1772 447 537 0

4 JT  302a Hofmeister, Tierney R CBL Campbell 649
JT  302b Taylor, Samantha E CBL Campbell 613
JT  302d Chandler, Colby R CBL Campbell 502

1764 540 450 0

5 JT  301a Barker, Chandler E UNT Uinta 515
JT  301b Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 443
JT  301c Defa, Austin T UNT Uinta 539
JT  301d Groll, Drew UNT Uinta 440

1497 444 417 0



Contest WL042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] SA Award 002  High Senior Individua
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Corriedale Breed 7 Grading Line 8 Corriedale Questions
2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 Fine Blood Commercial 10 Fine Blood Questions
4 1/2 Blood Comercial 11 1/2 Blood Questions
5 3/8 Blood Commercial 12 3/8 Blood Questions
6 1/4 Blood Commercial 13 1/4 Blood Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 Fine Blood Questions
11 1/2 Blood Questions
12 3/8 Blood Questions
13 1/4 Blood Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      102b Gauthier, Kara L CBL Campbell 729729 214 219 0
2      104a Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 675675 209 192 0
3      104c Baker, Miranda J GOS Goshen 673673 178 210 0
4      401a Dirks, Megan A CRK Crook 647647 193 177 0
5      102a Bell, Billie L CBL Campbell 643643 200 183 0
6      102d Morgan, Madelon CBL Campbell 620620 196 180 0
7      104b Baker, Kinzie E GOS Goshen 604604 176 177 0
8      103c Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 602602 139 174 0
9      103a Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 600600 162 165 0

10      102c Chandler, Mary T CBL Campbell 597597 199 150 0
11      103d Toppan, Ariel C NAT Natrona 582582 149 162 0
12      101c Aimone, Bo B UNT Uinta 560560 162 132 0
13      101b Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 538538 136 129 0
14      101a Dickerson, Hazen S UNT Uinta 518518 136 108 0



Contest WL042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] SA Award 003  High Senior Fleece  R
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Grading Line 1 Corriedale Breed 8 Corriedale Questions

2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 Fine Blood Commercial 10 Fine Blood Questions
4 1/2 Blood Comercial 11 1/2 Blood Questions
5 3/8 Blood Commercial 12 3/8 Blood Questions
6 1/4 Blood Commercial 13 1/4 Blood Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 Fine Blood Questions
11 1/2 Blood Questions
12 3/8 Blood Questions
13 1/4 Blood Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      102b Gauthier, Kara L CBL Campbell 214214 729 219 0
2      104a Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 209209 675 192 0
3      102a Bell, Billie L CBL Campbell 200200 643 183 0
4      102c Chandler, Mary T CBL Campbell 199199 597 150 0
5      102d Morgan, Madelon CBL Campbell 196196 620 180 0
6      401a Dirks, Megan A CRK Crook 193193 647 177 0
7      104c Baker, Miranda J GOS Goshen 178178 673 210 0
8      104b Baker, Kinzie E GOS Goshen 176176 604 177 0
9      103a Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 162162 600 165 0

10      101c Aimone, Bo B UNT Uinta 162162 560 132 0
11      103d Toppan, Ariel C NAT Natrona 149149 582 162 0
12      103c Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 139139 602 174 0
13      101b Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 136136 538 129 0
14      101a Dickerson, Hazen S UNT Uinta 136136 518 108 0



Contest WL042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] SA Award 004  High Senior Placing &
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Corriedale Breed 7 Grading Line 8 Corriedale Questions
2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 Fine Blood Commercial 10 Fine Blood Questions
4 1/2 Blood Comercial 11 1/2 Blood Questions
5 3/8 Blood Commercial 12 3/8 Blood Questions
6 1/4 Blood Commercial 13 1/4 Blood Questions
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 Fine Blood Questions
11 1/2 Blood Questions
12 3/8 Blood Questions
13 1/4 Blood Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      102b Gauthier, Kara L CBL Campbell 515515 214 219 0
2      104c Baker, Miranda J GOS Goshen 495495 178 210 0
3      104a Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 466466 209 192 0
4      103c Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 463463 139 174 0
5      401a Dirks, Megan A CRK Crook 454454 193 177 0
6      102a Bell, Billie L CBL Campbell 443443 200 183 0
7      103a Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 438438 162 165 0
8      103d Toppan, Ariel C NAT Natrona 433433 149 162 0
9      104b Baker, Kinzie E GOS Goshen 428428 176 177 0

10      102d Morgan, Madelon CBL Campbell 424424 196 180 0
11      101b Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 402402 136 129 0
12      102c Chandler, Mary T CBL Campbell 398398 199 150 0
13      101c Aimone, Bo B UNT Uinta 398398 162 132 0
14      101a Dickerson, Hazen S UNT Uinta 382382 136 108 0



Contest WL042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] IA Award 005  High Intermediate Ind
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Corriedale Breed 7 Grading Line 8 Corriedale Questions
2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 Fine Blood Commercial 10 Fine Blood Questions
4 1/2 Blood Comercial 11 1/2 Blood Questions
5 3/8 Blood Commercial 12 3/8 Blood Questions
6 1/4 Blood Commercial 13 1/4 Blood Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 Fine Blood Questions
11 1/2 Blood Questions
12 3/8 Blood Questions
13 1/4 Blood Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      303b Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 690690 197 207 0
2      302a Hofmeister, Tierney R CBL Campbell 649649 222 147 0
3      303c Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 645645 186 189 0
4      304d Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 618618 207 174 0
5      302b Taylor, Samantha E CBL Campbell 613613 160 180 0
6      304b Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 606606 175 165 0
7      305b Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen 595595 153 183 0
8      305a Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 588588 142 192 0
9      304a Daniels, Cecilea A NAT Natrona 546546 151 120 0

10      301c Defa, Austin T UNT Uinta 539539 165 144 0
11      501b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 524524 160 141 0
12      302d Chandler, Colby R CBL Campbell 502502 158 123 0
13      502d King, Kyle W GOS Goshen 493493 120 114 0
14      501a Schild, Jeremy A UNT Uinta 483483 114 144 0
15      301b Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 443443 123 126 0
16      301d Groll, Drew UNT Uinta 440440 94 150 0



Contest WL042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] IA Award 006  High Intermediate Flee
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Grading Line 1 Corriedale Breed 8 Corriedale Questions

2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 Fine Blood Commercial 10 Fine Blood Questions
4 1/2 Blood Comercial 11 1/2 Blood Questions
5 3/8 Blood Commercial 12 3/8 Blood Questions
6 1/4 Blood Commercial 13 1/4 Blood Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 Fine Blood Questions
11 1/2 Blood Questions
12 3/8 Blood Questions
13 1/4 Blood Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      302a Hofmeister, Tierney R CBL Campbell 222222 649 147 0
2      304d Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 207207 618 174 0
3      303b Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 197197 690 207 0
4      303c Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 186186 645 189 0
5      304b Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 175175 606 165 0
6      301c Defa, Austin T UNT Uinta 165165 539 144 0
7      302b Taylor, Samantha E CBL Campbell 160160 613 180 0
8      501b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 160160 524 141 0
9      302d Chandler, Colby R CBL Campbell 158158 502 123 0

10      305b Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen 153153 595 183 0
11      304a Daniels, Cecilea A NAT Natrona 151151 546 120 0
12      305a Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 142142 588 192 0
13      301b Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 123123 443 126 0
14      502d King, Kyle W GOS Goshen 120120 493 114 0
15      501a Schild, Jeremy A UNT Uinta 114114 483 144 0
16      301d Groll, Drew UNT Uinta 9494 440 150 0



Contest WL042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] IA Award 007  High Int Placing & Que
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Corriedale Breed 7 Grading Line 8 Corriedale Questions
2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 Fine Blood Commercial 10 Fine Blood Questions
4 1/2 Blood Comercial 11 1/2 Blood Questions
5 3/8 Blood Commercial 12 3/8 Blood Questions
6 1/4 Blood Commercial 13 1/4 Blood Questions
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 Fine Blood Questions
11 1/2 Blood Questions
12 3/8 Blood Questions
13 1/4 Blood Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      303b Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 493493 197 207 0
2      303c Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 459459 186 189 0
3      302b Taylor, Samantha E CBL Campbell 453453 160 180 0
4      305a Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 446446 142 192 0
5      305b Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen 442442 153 183 0
6      304b Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 431431 175 165 0
7      302a Hofmeister, Tierney R CBL Campbell 427427 222 147 0
8      304d Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 411411 207 174 0
9      304a Daniels, Cecilea A NAT Natrona 395395 151 120 0

10      301c Defa, Austin T UNT Uinta 374374 165 144 0
11      502d King, Kyle W GOS Goshen 373373 120 114 0
12      501a Schild, Jeremy A UNT Uinta 369369 114 144 0
13      501b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 364364 160 141 0
14      301d Groll, Drew UNT Uinta 346346 94 150 0
15      302d Chandler, Colby R CBL Campbell 344344 158 123 0
16      301b Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 320320 123 126 0



Contest WL042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] JA Award 009  High Junior Individua
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Corriedale Breed 7 Grading Line 8 Corriedale Questions
2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 Fine Blood Commercial 10 Fine Blood Questions
4 1/2 Blood Comercial 11 1/2 Blood Questions
5 3/8 Blood Commercial 12 3/8 Blood Questions
6 1/4 Blood Commercial 13 1/4 Blood Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 Fine Blood Questions
11 1/2 Blood Questions
12 3/8 Blood Questions
13 1/4 Blood Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      304c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 601601 149 177 0
2      303a Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 598598 199 150 0
3      305d Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 589589 152 162 0
4      603d Stradtman, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 559559 164 138 0
5      305c Becker, David A GOS Goshen 538538 114 171 0
6      301a Barker, Chandler E UNT Uinta 515515 156 147 0
7      601c Sanchez, Morgan UNT Uinta 491491 120 144 0
8      303d Mellott, Stevie L NIO Niobrara 489489 148 156 0
9      601a Groll, Hunter O UNT Uinta 486486 128 132 0

10      601d Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 485485 124 150 0
11      602d Behunin, Hannah K UNT Uinta 466466 147 138 0
12      601b Groll, Tayler UNT Uinta 449449 128 114 0
13      602c Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 424424 117 138 0



Contest WL042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] JA Award 010  High Junior Fleece  R
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Grading Line 1 Corriedale Breed 8 Corriedale Questions

2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 Fine Blood Commercial 10 Fine Blood Questions
4 1/2 Blood Comercial 11 1/2 Blood Questions
5 3/8 Blood Commercial 12 3/8 Blood Questions
6 1/4 Blood Commercial 13 1/4 Blood Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 Fine Blood Questions
11 1/2 Blood Questions
12 3/8 Blood Questions
13 1/4 Blood Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      303a Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 199199 598 150 0
2      603d Stradtman, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 164164 559 138 0
3      301a Barker, Chandler E UNT Uinta 156156 515 147 0
4      305d Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 152152 589 162 0
5      304c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 149149 601 177 0
6      303d Mellott, Stevie L NIO Niobrara 148148 489 156 0
7      602d Behunin, Hannah K UNT Uinta 147147 466 138 0
8      601a Groll, Hunter O UNT Uinta 128128 486 132 0
9      601b Groll, Tayler UNT Uinta 128128 449 114 0

10      601d Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 124124 485 150 0
11      601c Sanchez, Morgan UNT Uinta 120120 491 144 0
12      602c Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 117117 424 138 0
13      305c Becker, David A GOS Goshen 114114 538 171 0



Contest WL042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] JA Award 011  High Junior Placing &
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Corriedale Breed 7 Grading Line 8 Corriedale Questions
2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 Fine Blood Commercial 10 Fine Blood Questions
4 1/2 Blood Comercial 11 1/2 Blood Questions
5 3/8 Blood Commercial 12 3/8 Blood Questions
6 1/4 Blood Commercial 13 1/4 Blood Questions
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 Fine Blood Questions
11 1/2 Blood Questions
12 3/8 Blood Questions
13 1/4 Blood Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      304c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 452452 149 177 0
2      305d Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 437437 152 162 0
3      305c Becker, David A GOS Goshen 424424 114 171 0
4      303a Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 399399 199 150 0
5      603d Stradtman, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 395395 164 138 0
6      601c Sanchez, Morgan UNT Uinta 371371 120 144 0
7      601d Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 361361 124 150 0
8      301a Barker, Chandler E UNT Uinta 359359 156 147 0
9      601a Groll, Hunter O UNT Uinta 358358 128 132 0

10      303d Mellott, Stevie L NIO Niobrara 341341 148 156 0
11      601b Groll, Tayler UNT Uinta 321321 128 114 0
12      602d Behunin, Hannah K UNT Uinta 319319 147 138 0
13      602c Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 307307 117 138 0


